WELLAND GOULDSMITH SCHOOL
CLASS-2

SUBJECT-ARITHMETIC (ANSWER KEY)
TOPIC-MONEY
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TEXT BOOK ANSWERS
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PLANT A cost less

11

PG-153

EXCHANGE OF MONEY
5

10

2

5

10

5

PG-155
383
357
350
322
38
358

PG-156
19



322
31
< 86



